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					Fanfares et Simphonies (Mouret, Jean-Joseph)				
	

				

	Movements/SectionsMov'ts/Sec's
	2 suites

	First Publication
	1729 - Paris: L'auteur, Boivin, Le Clerc

	Genre Categories
	Fanfares; For orchestra; Scores featuring the orchestra; For 2 horns, 4 trumpets, 4 trombones, tuba, timpani (arr); Scores featuring the horn (arr); Scores featuring the trumpet (arr); Scores featuring the trombone (arr); Scores featuring the tuba (arr); Scores featuring the timpani (arr); For 12 players (arr); For 2 trumpets, 2 trombones, timpani, organ (arr); Scores featuring the organ (arr); For 6 players (arr); For flute, oboe, clarinet, bassoon, horn (arr); Scores featuring the flute (arr); Scores featuring the oboe (arr); Scores featuring the clarinet (arr); Scores featuring the bassoon (arr); For 5 players (arr); For trumpet, organ (arr); For 2 players (arr); For 2 flutes (arr); For keyboard (arr); Scores featuring keyboard soloists (arr); For organ (arr); For 1 player (arr)
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 Performances

	Recordings (2)
	Commercial 💿 (0)
	Accompaniments (0)
	Synthesized/MIDI (6)

 Recordings



 Fanfares (première suitte) (EU)

*#475385 - 10.66MB - 7:46 - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - V/66/V  - 2686×⇩ - MP3 - Vangi





MP3 file (audio)

Vangi (2017/6/11)
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 (-) - V/66/V  - 713×⇩ - MP3 - Vangi





MP3 file (audio)

Vangi (2017/6/11)







	
	Publisher Info.
	Erato 1956

	Performers
	Ensemble instrumental Jean-Marie Leclair, dir. Jean-François Paillard

	Copyright
	Public Domain - Non-PD US [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	Disque microsillon, 33 t, 17 cm
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	Javascript is required for this feature.
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 Naxos

Javascript not enabled.







 Synthesized/MIDI

 Suite No.1

 For 2 Horns, 4 Trumpets, 4 Trombones, Tuba and Timpani (Rondeau)



 Virtual Performance
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 (-) - !N/!N/!N  - 317×⇩ - MP3 - Michrond





MP3 file (audio)

Michrond (2018/8/1)











	
	Publisher Info.
	Michel Rondeau, 2018.

	Performers
	MIDI

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution-ShareAlike 4.0 [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	These file(s) are part of the Werner Icking Music Collection.
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 1. Rondeau
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MP3 file (audio)

Brescianello (2010/9/9)











	
	Publisher Info.
	A. Palazzani

	Performers
	A. Palazzani, midi performer

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution Non-commercial 3.0 [tag/del]
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 1. Rondeau
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MID file (audio/video)

Reccmo (2012/3/10)









 3. Fanfares
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MID file (audio/video)

Reccmo (2012/3/10)







	
	Publisher Info.
	Michel Rondeau

	Performers
	Synthesized MIDI

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution Non-commercial Share Alike 3.0 [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	These file(s) are part of the Werner Icking Music Collection.
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	Javascript is required for this feature.




	





 For Trumpet and Organ (Rondeau)



 1. Rondeau
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MID file (audio/video)

Reccmo (2012/3/10)







	
	Publisher Info.
	Michel Rondeau

	Performers
	Synthesized MIDI

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution Non-commercial Share Alike 3.0 [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	These file(s) are part of the Werner Icking Music Collection.

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.




	





 For Keyboard (Depolo)



 1. Rondeau
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 (-) - !N/!N/!N  - 961×⇩ - MID - Reccmo





MID file (audio/video)

Reccmo (2012/3/10)







	
	Publisher Info.
	Srđan Depolo

	Performers
	Synthesized MIDI

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution Non-commercial Share Alike 3.0 [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	These file(s) are part of the Werner Icking Music Collection.

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.




	








 Sheet Music

	Full Scores (2)
	Parts (7)
	Arrangements and Transcriptions (17)
	Libretti (0)
	Other (0)
	Source Files (0)

 Full Scores



 Complete Score

*#601917 - 1.30MB, 24 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - V/V/V - 345×⇩ - Vangi





PDF scanned by Daniel Van Gilst

Vangi (2019/12/18)







	
	Publisher. Info.
	Unidentified Publisher, n.d.

	Copyright
	Public Domain [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	Fac-simile - Original : Bibliothèque nationale de France, Paris, exemplaire D 8493

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.
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 Complete Score

*#28760 - 0.15MB, 14 pp. - 
	0.0/10
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	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 21197×⇩ - Gerritmaas





PDF typeset by editor

Gerritmaas (2009/2/22)







	
	Editor
	Gerrit Maas

	Publisher. Info.
	Gerrit Maas

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution 3.0 [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	Urtext edition

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.
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 Parts



 Oboe 1

*#28762 - 0.06MB, 2 pp. - 
	0.0/10
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	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 2508×⇩ - Gerritmaas





PDF typeset by editor

Gerritmaas (2009/2/22)








⇒ 6 more: Oboe 2 • Trumpet • Timpani • Violins I • Violins II • Continuo (Bassoons, Cellos, Basses)





 Oboe 2
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	0.0/10
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 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 1516×⇩ - Gerritmaas





PDF typeset by editor

Gerritmaas (2009/2/22)









 Trumpet

*#28761 - 0.07MB, 2 pp. - 
	0.0/10
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 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 5269×⇩ - Gerritmaas
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Gerritmaas (2009/2/22)









 Timpani
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PDF typeset by editor

Gerritmaas (2009/2/22)









 Violins I
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 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 3527×⇩ - Gerritmaas





PDF typeset by editor

Gerritmaas (2009/2/22)









 Violins II

*#28766 - 0.07MB, 3 pp. - 
	0.0/10
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 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 2164×⇩ - Gerritmaas





PDF typeset by editor

Gerritmaas (2009/2/22)









 Continuo (Bassoons, Cellos, Basses)

*#28767 - 0.06MB, 3 pp. - 
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 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 2930×⇩ - Gerritmaas





PDF typeset by editor

Gerritmaas (2009/2/22)







	
	Editor
	Gerrit Maas

	Publisher. Info.
	Gerrit Maas

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution 3.0 [tag/del/mrg]


	Misc. Notes
	Urtext edition

	Purchase
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 Arrangements and Transcriptions

 Suite No.1

 For 2 Horns, 4 Trumpets, 4 Trombones, Tuba and Timpani (Rondeau)



 Complete Score and Parts

*#534343 - 0.62MB, 53 pp. - 
	0.0/10
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 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 1087×⇩ - Michrond





PDF typeset by arranger

Michrond (2018/8/1)









 Engraving files (Finale & XML)

*#534344 - 1.56MB, ? pp. - 
	0.0/10
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	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 439×⇩ - Michrond





ZIP typeset by arranger

Michrond (2018/8/1)







	
	Arranger
	Michel Rondeau (b. 1948)

	Publisher. Info.
	Michel Rondeau, 2018.

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution-ShareAlike 4.0 [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	These file(s) are part of the Werner Icking Music Collection.
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	Javascript is required for this feature.
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 Rondeau (No.1)

 For 2 Trumpets, 2 Trombones, Timpani and Organ (Rondeau)



 Complete Score and Parts

*#475430  - 0.24MB, 24 pp. - 
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 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 2096×⇩ - Reccmo





PDF typeset by arranger

Reccmo (2012/3/10)









 Engraving files (Finale)

*#185835 - 0.85MB, ? pp. - 
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 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 1346×⇩ - Reccmo





ZIP typeset by arranger

Reccmo (2012/3/10)







	
	Arranger
	Michel Rondeau

	Publisher. Info.
	Michel Rondeau

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution-ShareAlike 4.0 [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	These file(s) are part of the Werner Icking Music Collection.

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.
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 For Flute, Oboe, Clarinet, Bassoon and Horn (Large)



 Complete Score

*#534156 - 0.07MB, 4 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
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	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 483×⇩ - DianaHein519





PDF typeset by arranger

DianaHein519 (2018/7/31)








⇒ 5 more: Flute • Oboe • Clarinet (B♭) • Bassoon • Horn (F)





 Flute

*#534157 - 0.04MB, 2 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
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	8
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 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 120×⇩ - DianaHein519





PDF typeset by arranger

DianaHein519 (2018/7/31)









 Oboe

*#534158 - 0.04MB, 2 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
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 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 106×⇩ - DianaHein519
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 Clarinet (B♭)

*#534159 - 0.04MB, 2 pp. - 
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 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 109×⇩ - DianaHein519
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 Bassoon

*#534161 - 0.03MB, 2 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 93×⇩ - DianaHein519





PDF typeset by arranger
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 Horn (F)

*#534160 - 0.03MB, 2 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 102×⇩ - DianaHein519





PDF typeset by arranger

DianaHein519 (2018/7/31)







	
	Arranger
	Wendy Large

	Publisher. Info.
	Wendy Large

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution-NonCommercial-ShareAlike 4.0 [tag/del/mrg]


	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.




	[image: ]




 For Trumpet and Organ (Rondeau)



 Complete Score and Parts

*#475431  - 0.17MB, 10 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 5017×⇩ - Reccmo





PDF typeset by arranger

Reccmo (2012/3/10)









 Engraving files (Finale)

*#185850 - 0.21MB, ? pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 1651×⇩ - Reccmo





ZIP typeset by arranger

Reccmo (2012/3/10)







	
	Arranger
	Michel Rondeau

	Publisher. Info.
	Michel Rondeau

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution-ShareAlike 4.0 [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	These file(s) are part of the Werner Icking Music Collection.

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.
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 For 2 Flutes (RSB)



 Complete Score

*#173077 - 0.04MB, 2 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
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	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 1839×⇩ - RSB





PDF typeset by RSB

RSB (2012/1/22)







	
	Arranger
	RSB

	Publisher. Info.
	RSB

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution 3.0 [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	Transposed to E-flat major

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.
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 For Keyboard (Depolo)



 Complete Score

*#185851 - 0.04MB, 2 pp. - 
	0.0/10
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 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 8663×⇩ - Reccmo





PDF typeset by arranger

Reccmo (2012/3/10)









 Engraving files (Encore)
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 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 961×⇩ - Reccmo





ZIP typeset by arranger

Reccmo (2012/3/10)







	
	Arranger
	Srđan Depolo

	Publisher. Info.
	Srđan Depolo

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution Non-commercial Share Alike 3.0 [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	These file(s) are part of the Werner Icking Music Collection.

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.
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 For Organ solo (Gouin)



 Complete Score

*#580203 - 0.18MB, 3 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 2349×⇩ - arranger





PDF typeset by arranger

arranger (2019/7/5)







	
	Arranger
	Pierre Gouin - Contact

	Publisher. Info.
	Montréal: Les Éditions Outremontaises, 2019

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution-ShareAlike 4.0 [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	After the orchestra score.
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	Javascript is required for this feature.
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 Allegro vivace (No.3)

 For 2 Trumpets, 2 Trombones, Timpani and Organ (Rondeau)



 Complete Score and Parts
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PDF typeset by arranger
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	Arranger
	Michel Rondeau

	Publisher. Info.
	Michel Rondeau

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution-ShareAlike 4.0 [tag/del]
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 General Information


	Work Title
	Fanfares et Simphonies

	Alternative. Title
	Fanfares pour des trompettes, timbales, violons et hautbois avec une suitte de simphonies mêlées de cors de chasse

	Composer
	Mouret, Jean-Joseph

	Opus/Catalogue NumberOp./Cat. No.
	RISM A/I: M 4010

	I-Catalogue NumberI-Cat. No.
	IJM 4

	Movements/SectionsMov'ts/Sec's
	2 suites

	First Publication.
	1729 - Paris: L'auteur, Boivin, Le Clerc

	Composer Time PeriodComp. Period
	Baroque

	Piece Style
	Baroque

	Instrumentation
	oboes, bassoons, trumpets, timpani, strings (no violas), continuo





 Navigation etc.

	The original instrumentation indicates that every part should be played by multiple instruments. So, although there is only one trumpet part, there should be at least two trumpets in the orchestra.
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